Values (000 USD)

NEW ZEALAND

50 silk
Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Colombia
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

2656
295
165
333
465
104

11

25
63

62
45

SN W -

126
13
2191

1526

88
539

36

2935
196
150
225
316

38

55

78
30
42

45
10
2619

1794

165
569

67

2 809
104
81
162
289
107

1

1

2

24

45
15
19

22
43
2519

1905

126
433

20

31

2491
166
131
199
488

78

114
16
197

35
22
2003

1529

74
324

65

1902
101
97
148
181
21

28

63

& oo

46
1721

1396

62
234

554

11
a7
305

101
137

392
22

207
344
133

- o o &

13
184
48

38

209
42
8
81
163
80

33
38
46

353
10

57
257
197

oo o v

43
96

39

170
10

23
151
126

oo o &~

1A
19

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20180619/5e16. Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.
Disclaimer: http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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